
Mass start Sanchey lun. 01/05/2017 18:58
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Vert  (8)  0.0 km   9 P
 1(72)  2(73)  3(56)  4(36)  5(70)  6(62)  7(71)  8(73)  9(100)  A

 1  WYMER Alyssia  Vert  15:02  1:18  1:57  3:28  5:57  7:45  9:29  11:29  13:13  14:26  15:02
 2508BF BALISE 25  1:18  0:39  1:31  2:29  1:48  1:44  2:00  1:44  1:13  0:36

 2  AUNEAU Quentin  Vert  17:19  1:29  2:11  3:58  6:35  8:26  10:14  12:18  15:15  16:45  17:19
 6806GE COBuhl.Florival  1:29  0:42  1:47  2:37  1:51  1:48  2:04  2:57  1:30  0:34

 3  POURRE Marion  Vert  19:57  1:23  2:07  3:48  6:59  9:36  13:32  15:39  17:52  19:14  19:57
 2508BF BALISE 25  1:23  0:44  1:41  3:11  2:37  3:56  2:07  2:13  1:22  0:43

 4  BLOT Mathilde  Vert  20:22  1:38  2:36  4:44  8:04  10:16  12:47  15:08  18:08  19:34  20:22
 8807GE LO Sanchey  1:38  0:58  2:08  3:20  2:12  2:31  2:21  3:00  1:26  0:48

 5  MOUGEOLLE Gatien Vert  20:25  1:45  2:40  4:49  8:09  10:34  12:52  15:12  18:14  19:37  20:25
 8807GE LO Sanchey  1:45  0:55  2:09  3:20  2:25  2:18  2:20  3:02  1:23  0:48

 6  CUNY Marie Emilie  Vert  20:35  1:57  2:48  4:52  8:13  10:27  12:57  15:24  18:30  19:51  20:35
 8807GE LO Sanchey  1:57  0:51  2:04  3:21  2:14  2:30  2:27  3:06  1:21  0:44

 7  MASSON Prune  Vert  23:18  1:44  2:53  5:01  8:20  10:50  13:26  16:38  20:45  22:24  23:18
 2108BF Talant SO  1:44  1:09  2:08  3:19  2:30  2:36  3:12  4:07  1:39  0:54

 8  CUNY Chloe  Vert  27:59  2:16  3:15  5:58  13:30  16:19  18:41  22:47  25:35  27:09  27:59
 8807GE LO Sanchey  2:16  0:59  2:43  7:32  2:49  2:22  4:06  2:48  1:34  0:50

 Jaune  (12)  0.0 km   11 P
 1(31)  2(65)  3(63)  4(64)  5(62)  A

 1  DENOUAL Marine  Jaune  25:13  1:54  4:39  7:07  7:58  10:19  13:06  15:23  16:31  19:18  22:58  24:41  25:13
 6008HF NOYON CO  1:54  2:45  2:28  0:51  2:21  2:47  2:17  1:08  2:47  3:40  1:43  0:32

 2  BLOT Timothy  Jaune  26:46  1:59  4:51  8:50  12:24  13:29  16:49  19:15  20:09  22:18  24:25  26:17  26:46
 8807GE LO Sanchey  1:59  2:52  3:59  3:34  1:05  3:20  2:26  0:54  2:09  2:07  1:52  0:29

 3  DESBORDES Manon Jaune  35:30  2:50  7:12  11:26  12:53  16:51  20:40  24:16  27:30  27:35  29:56  32:46  34:57  35:30
 8807GE LO Sanchey  2:50  4:22  4:14  1:27  3:58  3:49  3:36  3:14  0:05  2:21  2:50  2:11  0:33

 4  LECLERC Margaux  Jaune  35:52  2:44  7:25  11:30  11:44  12:59  16:56  20:43  24:24  27:27  27:49  29:49  32:51  35:15  35:52
 8807GE LO Sanchey  2:44  4:41  4:05  0:14  1:15  3:57  3:47  3:41  3:03  0:22  2:00  3:02  2:24  0:37

 7:40  3:02
 *65  *31

 5  PERE Catherine  Jaune  38:43  3:43  7:54  12:02  13:19  17:45  21:37  25:57  29:11  31:30  35:21  38:05  38:43
 2105BF ADOChenôve  3:43  4:11  4:08  1:17  4:26  3:52  4:20  3:14  2:19  3:51  2:44  0:38

 6  BLOT Karine  Jaune  41:46  3:48  8:22  12:23  13:37  17:35  22:32  28:59  32:54  35:05  38:04  41:00  41:46
 8807GE LO Sanchey  3:48  4:34  4:01  1:14  3:58  4:57  6:27  3:55  2:11  2:59  2:56  0:46

 7  BARTHELEMY Flavien Jaune  43:01  2:56  8:10  12:05  13:22  16:00  20:51  27:39  30:52  32:32  37:19  42:27  43:01
 8807GE LO Sanchey  2:56  5:14  3:55  1:17  2:38  4:51  6:48  3:13  1:40  4:47  5:08  0:34

 8  ABISSE Jacques  Jaune  43:10  3:17  8:29  12:32  13:50  17:49  21:59  23:32  25:12  32:07  35:27  37:40  40:10  42:34  43:10
 2508BF BALISE 25  3:17  5:12  4:03  1:18  3:59  4:10  1:33  1:40  6:55  3:20  2:13  2:30  2:24  0:36

 9  LECLERC Nicolas  Jaune  43:19  3:37  7:49  12:06  16:46  21:19  22:44  30:11  34:00  36:50  40:10  42:39  43:19
 8807GE LO Sanchey  3:37  4:12  4:17  4:40  4:33  1:25  7:27  3:49  2:50  3:20  2:29  0:40

 10  BUDA VAUZELLE Sarah Jaune  51:25  3:32  9:23  14:40  16:22  21:31  26:44  28:39  31:44  43:02  48:03  50:46  51:25
 8807GE LO Sanchey  3:32  5:51  5:17  1:42  5:09  5:13  1:55  3:05  11:18  5:01  2:43  0:39

 11  PETITNICOLAS Titouan Jaune  1:12:10  34:37  40:06  47:18  51:16  55:17  56:28  1:00:13  1:04:01  1:06:08  1:09:06  1:11:31  1:12:10
 8807GE LO Sanchey  34:37  5:29  7:12  3:58  4:01  1:11  3:45  3:48  2:07  2:58  2:25  0:39

 12  MASSON Lizon  Jaune  1:14:44  3:28  9:41  17:06  19:50  29:39  43:59  51:05  53:00  1:02:10  1:10:44  1:14:02  1:14:44
 2108BF Talant SO  3:28  6:13  7:25  2:44  9:49  14:20  7:06  1:55  9:10  8:34  3:18  0:42

 Orange  (25)  0.0 km   16 P
 1(31)  2(52)  3(63)  4(61)  5(36)  6(62)  7(38)  A

 1  DELAIRE Nicolas  Orange  39:22  1:43  4:33  6:43  8:42  9:53  13:08  15:04  17:42  20:07  25:40  27:36  30:12  31:21  35:24
 2508BF BALISE 25  1:43  2:50  2:10  1:59  1:11  3:15  1:56  2:38  2:25  5:33  1:56  2:36  1:09  4:03

 37:08  38:58  39:22
 1:44  1:50  0:24

 2  WYMER Kylian  Orange  39:25  1:51  4:28  6:45  8:44  9:57  13:11  15:08  17:40  20:13  25:39  27:38  30:15  31:54  35:23
 2508BF BALISE 25  1:51  2:37  2:17  1:59  1:13  3:14  1:57  2:32  2:33  5:26  1:59  2:37  1:39  3:29

 37:14  38:59  39:25
 1:51  1:45  0:26

 3  POIRETTE Joel  Orange  41:24  1:53  5:20  10:07  12:42  13:39  14:41  17:29  19:52  22:17  27:13  29:09  32:07  33:52  37:13
 7715IF AS SAMOIS  1:53  3:27  4:47  2:35  0:57  1:02  2:48  2:23  2:25  4:56  1:56  2:58  1:45  3:21

 38:55  40:43  41:24
 1:42  1:48  0:41

 4  PIGACHE Eric  Orange  42:36  1:59  5:30  7:44  9:52  11:30  16:10  20:16  22:52  25:48  27:44  30:20  32:50  35:11  38:49
 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:59  3:31  2:14  2:08  1:38  4:40  4:06  2:36  2:56  1:56  2:36  2:30  2:21  3:38

 40:16  42:08  42:36
 1:27  1:52  0:28

 5  LEGRAND Bruno  Orange  45:34  2:29  5:37  10:13  12:15  17:29  18:50  21:03  23:28  24:56  28:22  32:04  34:24  37:33  39:11
 7305AR ECHO 73  2:29  3:08  4:36  2:02  5:14  1:21  2:13  2:25  1:28  3:26  3:42  2:20  3:09  1:38

 42:32  44:59  45:34
 3:21  2:27  0:35

 6  OUDIN Bernard  Orange  49:40  2:46  6:08  11:26  14:37  15:56  17:16  20:01  23:27  26:16  31:28  33:52  37:13  39:34  44:43
 6799GE INDIVIDUEL  2:46  3:22  5:18  3:11  1:19  1:20  2:45  3:26  2:49  5:12  2:24  3:21  2:21  5:09

 47:27  49:13  49:40
 2:44  1:46  0:27

 7  PROST Christian  Orange  49:43  2:09  5:09  10:44  14:00  16:03  17:22  21:55  23:27  26:28  29:49  32:25  34:18  40:56  43:04
 2104BF Vallée Ouche OR  2:09  3:00  5:35  3:16  2:03  1:19  4:33  1:32  3:01  3:21  2:36  1:53  6:38  2:08

 46:53  49:15  49:43
 3:49  2:22  0:28

 8  REINEN Franck  Orange  49:52  2:52  5:57  11:11  14:32  16:13  20:31  22:08  25:31  28:30  30:41  33:52  37:24  39:58  43:59
 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:52  3:05  5:14  3:21  1:41  4:18  1:37  3:23  2:59  2:11  3:11  3:32  2:34  4:01

 46:57  49:15  49:52
 2:58  2:18  0:37

 9  RAVENEL Philippe  Orange  50:34  2:32  5:17  10:10  12:55  14:46  16:28  18:49  21:53  25:04  27:24  28:56  31:16  35:59  38:30
 6804GE COColmar  2:32  2:45  4:53  2:45  1:51  1:42  2:21  3:04  3:11  2:20  1:32  2:20  4:43  2:31

 43:01  46:06  50:02  50:34
 4:31  3:05  3:56  0:32

 10  LECLERC Laurent  Orange  51:15  2:31  6:38  11:36  14:51  16:00  19:29  22:14  25:18  28:14  32:39  34:54  38:08  40:08  44:02
 8807GE LO Sanchey  2:31  4:07  4:58  3:15  1:09  3:29  2:45  3:04  2:56  4:25  2:15  3:14  2:00  3:54

 47:23  50:37  51:15
 3:21  3:14  0:38
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Orange  (25)  0.0 km   16 P  (suite)

 1(31)  2(52)  3(63)  4(61)  5(36)  6(62)  7(38)  A

 11  GUINOT Véronique  Orange  51:37  2:24  5:49  11:07  14:07  16:01  18:59  22:51  25:45  28:55  33:34  36:09  37:41  42:57  45:43
 2108BF Talant SO  2:24  3:25  5:18  3:00  1:54  2:58  3:52  2:54  3:10  4:39  2:35  1:32  5:16  2:46

 48:58  51:07  51:37
 3:15  2:09  0:30

 12  AUNEAU Benjamin  Orange  54:17  2:39  7:04  11:23  13:24  17:41  19:07  21:59  25:03  28:20  33:23  35:42  44:58  45:55  49:04
 6806GE COBuhl.Florival  2:39  4:25  4:19  2:01  4:17  1:26  2:52  3:04  3:17  5:03  2:19  9:16  0:57  3:09

 51:44  53:44  54:17
 2:40  2:00  0:33

 13  MASSON David  Orange  1:00:42  3:09  6:20  10:41  12:09  16:52  18:45  21:10  23:36  27:03  31:19  45:48  48:30  51:46  53:50
 2108BF Talant SO  3:09  3:11  4:21  1:28  4:43  1:53  2:25  2:26  3:27  4:16  14:29  2:42  3:16  2:04

 57:17  1:00:08  1:00:42
 3:27  2:51  0:34

 14  COURTOIS Agnès  Orange  1:01:33  3:11  11:00  17:25  19:24  23:50  25:31  30:41  34:17  37:28  40:42  44:02  47:46  50:33  54:18
 8807GE LO Sanchey  3:11  7:49  6:25  1:59  4:26  1:41  5:10  3:36  3:11  3:14  3:20  3:44  2:47  3:45

 57:26  1:00:55  1:01:33
 3:08  3:29  0:38

 15  MARCHETTI Nicolas Orange  1:01:36  3:08  6:34  12:12  20:10  21:14  30:53  34:54  37:34  40:22  44:00  47:30  49:43  52:43  54:50
 6803GE COM  3:08  3:26  5:38  7:58  1:04  9:39  4:01  2:40  2:48  3:38  3:30  2:13  3:00  2:07

 58:33  1:01:00  1:01:36
 3:43  2:27  0:36

 16  FAIVRE Daniel  Orange  1:02:40  2:44  6:24  11:51  15:41  17:07  19:03  22:05  25:42  31:23  34:35  38:34  41:21  46:31  51:42
 7309AR COCS  2:44  3:40  5:27  3:50  1:26  1:56  3:02  3:37  5:41  3:12  3:59  2:47  5:10  5:11

 57:05  59:28  1:01:44  1:02:40
 5:23  2:23  2:16  0:56

 17  BERNARD-MOES Anaïs Orange  1:05:39  2:29  5:48  11:53  15:26  16:44  25:10  27:54  32:12  36:28  42:59  46:02  50:44  53:37  58:18
 6806GE COBuhl.Florival  2:29  3:19  6:05  3:33  1:18  8:26  2:44  4:18  4:16  6:31  3:03  4:42  2:53  4:41

 1:02:23  1:05:07  1:05:39
 4:05  2:44  0:32

 18  CLERC Gaston  Orange  1:14:07  2:50  7:21  11:44  13:47  21:06  28:51  32:09  36:18  40:09  42:53  45:34  48:53  53:46  55:48
 2105BF ADOChenôve  2:50  4:31  4:23  2:03  7:19  7:45  3:18  4:09  3:51  2:44  2:41  3:19  4:53  2:02

 1:02:48  1:13:31  1:14:07
 7:00  10:43  0:36

 19  DE MARCH Angélique Orange  1:18:56  4:00  8:43  17:34  22:33  25:14  28:41  37:49  41:44  47:36  55:02  58:14  1:03:40  1:07:03  1:12:25
 2108BF Talant SO  4:00  4:43  8:51  4:59  2:41  3:27  9:08  3:55  5:52  7:26  3:12  5:26  3:23  5:22

 1:15:12  1:18:12  1:18:56
 2:47  3:00  0:44

 20  MASSON Michel  Orange  1:24:21  3:33  7:33  11:49  15:12  17:36  34:18  38:13  42:28  48:02  52:50  55:57  1:02:31  1:06:10  1:12:00
 2105BF ADOChenôve  3:33  4:00  4:16  3:23  2:24  16:42  3:55  4:15  5:34  4:48  3:07  6:34  3:39  5:50

 1:17:40  1:23:30  1:24:21
 5:40  5:50  0:51

 21  MARCHAL Yves  Orange  1:24:22  3:44  7:39  12:08  15:18  18:09  34:44  38:17  42:34  48:12  52:59  56:04  1:02:36  1:05:49  1:12:15
 2108BF Talant SO  3:44  3:55  4:29  3:10  2:51  16:35  3:33  4:17  5:38  4:47  3:05  6:32  3:13  6:26

 1:17:50  1:23:31  1:24:22
 5:35  5:41  0:51

 22  BOEHM Yves  Orange  1:24:27  3:02  8:04  11:59  15:25  18:15  34:40  38:22  42:41  48:25  53:08  56:10  1:02:21  1:06:24  1:06:56
 6806GE COBuhl.Florival  3:02  5:02  3:55  3:26  2:50  16:25  3:42  4:19  5:44  4:43  3:02  6:11  4:03  0:32

 1:12:10  1:17:56  1:23:41  1:24:27
 5:14  5:46  5:45  0:46

 23  GUILLOT Sylvie  Orange  1:25:34  3:28  7:54  12:03  17:29  21:27  28:14  32:15  36:51  42:08  46:35  50:04  54:32  57:18  1:12:35
 7004BF V.H.S.O.  3:28  4:26  4:09  5:26  3:58  6:47  4:01  4:36  5:17  4:27  3:29  4:28  2:46  15:17

 1:21:57  1:24:44  1:25:34
 9:22  2:47  0:50

 24  BERNARD MOES Myriam Orange  1:25:38  3:35  8:09  12:22  17:35  21:46  28:07  32:27  36:48  42:00  46:40  50:08  54:38  58:19  1:12:58
 6806GE COBuhl.Florival  3:35  4:34  4:13  5:13  4:11  6:21  4:20  4:21  5:12  4:40  3:28  4:30  3:41  14:39

 1:22:03  1:24:51  1:25:38
 9:05  2:48  0:47

 25  BARLET Nancy  Orange  1:44:32  3:18  7:00  24:08  34:59  39:22  46:36  49:47  54:05  57:32  1:01:30  1:08:17  1:18:34  1:21:47  1:27:05
 5402GE SCAPA NANCY  3:18  3:42  17:08  10:51  4:23  7:14  3:11  4:18  3:27  3:58  6:47  10:17  3:13  5:18

 1:32:39  1:37:06  1:43:45  1:44:32
 5:34  4:27  6:39  0:47

 Violet  (22)  0.0 km   20 P
 1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(38)  A

 1  BEDRY Jason  Violet  50:17  1:40  4:38  6:47  10:07  15:00  19:47  20:48  25:18  28:25  30:37  32:09  33:59  35:08  39:00
 7719IF ERCO  1:40  2:58  2:09  3:20  4:53  4:47  1:01  4:30  3:07  2:12  1:32  1:50  1:09  3:52

 40:36  43:02  45:07  47:01  48:12  49:45  50:17
 1:36  2:26  2:05  1:54  1:11  1:33  0:32

 2  FIQUET Thomas  Violet  57:36  2:13  5:50  8:16  11:52  16:09  19:52  24:41  28:29  30:53  33:27  35:14  37:31  40:32  45:32
 6008HF NOYON CO  2:13  3:37  2:26  3:36  4:17  3:43  4:49  3:48  2:24  2:34  1:47  2:17  3:01  5:00

 46:44  48:19  50:46  53:11  55:12  57:04  57:36
 1:12  1:35  2:27  2:25  2:01  1:52  0:32

 3  MENGIN Pierre  Violet  58:18  2:46  6:07  8:28  13:58  21:58  24:22  26:22  28:00  30:08  32:01  35:27  37:58  40:29  42:07
 8809GE HVO  2:46  3:21  2:21  5:30  8:00  2:24  2:00  1:38  2:08  1:53  3:26  2:31  2:31  1:38

 46:13  48:10  50:46  52:32  55:25  57:36  58:18  21:40
 4:06  1:57  2:36  1:46  2:53  2:11  0:42  *48

 4  GUINOT Thibaut  Violet  58:54  2:10  4:44  7:40  11:54  16:15  20:02  21:57  23:31  26:59  30:43  33:01  35:34  37:15  42:47
 2108BF Talant SO  2:10  2:34  2:56  4:14  4:21  3:47  1:55  1:34  3:28  3:44  2:18  2:33  1:41  5:32

 44:41  47:28  52:01  54:44  56:47  58:27  58:54
 1:54  2:47  4:33  2:43  2:03  1:40  0:27

 5  BARBELIN Francis  Violet  59:08  2:28  6:09  8:40  11:57  16:12  19:57  27:25  31:29  33:48  36:04  37:46  39:47  42:28  44:20
 5402GE SCAPA NANCY  2:28  3:41  2:31  3:17  4:15  3:45  7:28  4:04  2:19  2:16  1:42  2:01  2:41  1:52

 46:18  47:32  49:28  52:22  55:17  56:50  58:34  59:08
 1:58  1:14  1:56  2:54  2:55  1:33  1:44  0:34

 6  POURRE Alain  Violet  1:02:11  2:52  6:46  9:27  12:59  17:51  21:53  24:31  26:59  29:23  33:18  37:03  39:22  41:48  43:34
 2508BF BALISE 25  2:52  3:54  2:41  3:32  4:52  4:02  2:38  2:28  2:24  3:55  3:45  2:19  2:26  1:46

 47:49  49:58  52:52  57:24  59:44  1:01:39  1:02:11
 4:15  2:09  2:54  4:32  2:20  1:55  0:32
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet  (22)  0.0 km   20 P  (suite)

 1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(38)  A

 7  STEINER Celian  Violet  1:03:35  2:32  6:52  9:03  10:22  15:05  16:41  22:34  26:36  28:17  36:37  38:58  42:29  44:44  47:00
 8809GE HVO  2:32  4:20  2:11  1:19  4:43  1:36  5:53  4:02  1:41  8:20  2:21  3:31  2:15  2:16

 48:40  50:41  53:08  58:28  1:01:03  1:03:04  1:03:35
 1:40  2:01  2:27  5:20  2:35  2:01  0:31

 8  CUNY Thibaut  Violet  1:04:43  3:13  7:40  10:26  16:06  21:48  26:20  28:39  30:00  31:40  34:10  36:27  38:43  42:59  45:30
 8807GE LO Sanchey  3:13  4:27  2:46  5:40  5:42  4:32  2:19  1:21  1:40  2:30  2:17  2:16  4:16  2:31

 48:24  50:21  52:53  56:38  1:01:47  1:04:08  1:04:43
 2:54  1:57  2:32  3:45  5:09  2:21  0:35

 9  BEDRY Sylvain  Violet  1:05:22  2:21  6:04  8:31  12:18  20:16  24:38  26:40  27:53  29:31  32:16  34:35  36:56  40:35  44:58
 7719IF ERCO  2:21  3:43  2:27  3:47  7:58  4:22  2:02  1:13  1:38  2:45  2:19  2:21  3:39  4:23

 47:38  49:24  51:38  56:33  58:31  1:02:38  1:04:45  1:05:22
 2:40  1:46  2:14  4:55  1:58  4:07  2:07  0:37

 10  DELAIRE Antoine  Violet  1:05:38  2:36  6:14  10:47  15:40  19:46  22:42  23:44  25:05  29:26  32:04  33:58  35:54  40:04  43:06
 9006BF RAMBO  2:36  3:38  4:33  4:53  4:06  2:56  1:02  1:21  4:21  2:38  1:54  1:56  4:10  3:02

 47:00  50:24  52:31  55:59  58:28  1:02:45  1:05:15  1:05:38
 3:54  3:24  2:07  3:28  2:29  4:17  2:30  0:23

 11  BETHAZ Alberto  Violet  1:06:00  1:58  5:57  8:37  12:48  20:10  24:28  26:32  27:39  31:33  34:00  36:01  40:02  42:35  45:21
 Italie IKP  1:58  3:59  2:40  4:11  7:22  4:18  2:04  1:07  3:54  2:27  2:01  4:01  2:33  2:46

 47:18  52:32  55:02  58:20  1:03:01  1:05:21  1:06:00
 1:57  5:14  2:30  3:18  4:41  2:20  0:39

 12  GUILLOT Maxime  Violet  1:06:39  2:07  5:54  7:57  10:39  12:15  14:08  21:06  30:57  34:59  37:44  41:30  44:13  46:53  48:36
 7004BF V.H.S.O.  2:07  3:47  2:03  2:42  1:36  1:53  6:58  9:51  4:02  2:45  3:46  2:43  2:40  1:43

 50:56  54:13  59:15  1:01:57  1:04:11  1:06:06  1:06:39
 2:20  3:17  5:02  2:42  2:14  1:55  0:33

 13  BERNARD MOES Olivier Violet  1:10:03  2:41  6:37  9:12  13:12  18:16  22:50  25:52  27:08  31:56  34:16  36:52  41:34  44:05  46:55
 6806GE COBuhl.Florival  2:41  3:56  2:35  4:00  5:04  4:34  3:02  1:16  4:48  2:20  2:36  4:42  2:31  2:50

 48:47  55:42  58:09  1:01:56  1:06:35  1:09:29  1:10:03
 1:52  6:55  2:27  3:47  4:39  2:54  0:34

 14  MOURGUES Arthur  Violet  1:10:26  2:33  5:59  8:34  11:56  16:18  22:24  23:49  30:11  34:24  36:53  44:04  47:37  50:13  53:31
 8404PZ OPA  2:33  3:26  2:35  3:22  4:22  6:06  1:25  6:22  4:13  2:29  7:11  3:33  2:36  3:18

 55:52  59:06  1:01:01  1:05:18  1:07:42  1:09:47  1:10:26
 2:21  3:14  1:55  4:17  2:24  2:05  0:39

 15  MAYER Vincent  Violet  1:10:34  2:38  6:34  9:09  15:13  19:14  20:42  25:16  34:36  36:55  40:43  43:28  46:16  48:09  51:46
 8807GE LO Sanchey  2:38  3:56  2:35  6:04  4:01  1:28  4:34  9:20  2:19  3:48  2:45  2:48  1:53  3:37

 54:13  57:44  1:02:44  1:04:25  1:06:51  1:09:58  1:10:34
 2:27  3:31  5:00  1:41  2:26  3:07  0:36

 16  GUILLOT Emile  Violet  1:12:54  3:25  7:52  10:58  16:27  23:10  30:00  32:24  33:48  36:00  41:00  43:57  48:14  50:46  53:44
 7004BF V.H.S.O.  3:25  4:27  3:06  5:29  6:43  6:50  2:24  1:24  2:12  5:00  2:57  4:17  2:32  2:58

 55:40  58:10  1:02:05  1:07:48  1:10:15  1:12:26  1:12:54
 1:56  2:30  3:55  5:43  2:27  2:11  0:28

 17  GUILLOT Bruno  Violet  1:12:59  3:14  7:36  10:48  16:22  23:07  29:58  32:20  33:55  35:52  41:08  43:51  48:16  50:48  53:49
 7004BF V.H.S.O.  3:14  4:22  3:12  5:34  6:45  6:51  2:22  1:35  1:57  5:16  2:43  4:25  2:32  3:01

 55:44  58:16  1:02:04  1:07:53  1:10:12  1:12:26  1:12:59
 1:55  2:32  3:48  5:49  2:19  2:14  0:33

 DENOUAL Jean-Luc Violet  pm  2:17  5:49  8:09  11:48  16:09  19:54  24:34  28:07  30:18  32:46  34:23  36:27  39:19  41:08
 6008HF NOYON CO  2:17  3:32  2:20  3:39  4:21  3:45  4:40  3:33  2:11  2:28  1:37  2:04  2:52  1:49

 44:45  47:25  48:55  51:43  53:05  55:09  -----  55:37
 3:37  2:40  1:30  2:48  1:22  2:04  0:28

 MENGIN Roland  Violet  pm  3:02  7:47  11:41  16:56  30:17  35:44  42:57  47:46  50:56  53:53  55:57  58:28  1:02:00  1:07:31
 8809GE HVO  3:02  4:45  3:54  5:15  13:21  5:27  7:13  4:49  3:10  2:57  2:04  2:31  3:32  5:31

 1:12:35  1:15:22  1:18:54  1:25:53  1:28:51  -----  1:29:30
 5:04  2:47  3:32  6:59  2:58  0:39

 DESBORDES Julien Violet  pm  3:06  7:44  10:37  16:34  22:07  27:42  30:43  32:03  33:53  36:59  39:55  44:27  47:10  50:08
 8807GE LO Sanchey  3:06  4:38  2:53  5:57  5:33  5:35  3:01  1:20  1:50  3:06  2:56  4:32  2:43  2:58

 52:06  54:45  58:24  1:03:33  1:06:05  -----  1:06:34
 1:58  2:39  3:39  5:09  2:32  0:29

 PETITNICOLAS Michel Violet  pm  34:31  37:52  44:50  48:35  55:43  57:54  1:05:41  1:13:14  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:16:13  1:18:07
 8807GE LO Sanchey  34:31  3:21  6:58  3:45  7:08  2:11  7:47  7:33  2:59  1:54

 1:21:35  1:28:40  -----  1:34:50  1:37:50  -----  1:38:27  1:25:40  1:09:18  1:02:37
 3:28  7:05  6:10  3:00  0:37  *62  *63  *38

 BLOT Johan  Violet  pm  2:24  6:30  12:27  16:10  17:43  22:48  31:00  34:06  37:42  40:17  51:32  55:20  59:41  1:03:23
 8807GE LO Sanchey  2:24  4:06  5:57  3:43  1:33  5:05  8:12  3:06  3:36  2:35  11:15  3:48  4:21  3:42

 1:05:06  1:08:51  1:11:09  1:13:55  1:15:32  1:17:47  -----  1:18:15  32:27
 1:43  3:45  2:18  2:46  1:37  2:15  0:28  *64


